The CV-100/P1301 series is a modular industrial panel PC with an Intel® Alder Lake-N processor, a comprehensive selection of screen sizes, and flexible
expansion. It includes a rich set of native I/O interfaces (2.5 GbE LAN, USB 3.2 Gen 2x1, COM, and DIO), has M.2 Key B Type 3052 and M .2 Key E Type
2230 expansion slots, and supports the exclusive CFM expansion module to add PoE and IGN functions. Cincoze’s exclusive CDS patented technology
provides flexibility for future computer performance upgrades or display replacements. The rugged CV-100/P1301 series can meet the diverse
applications of equipment machine HMI and production process visualization.
• 8.4" TFT-LCD SVGA with Resistive 5-wire / Projected Capacitive Touch
• Onboard Intel® Alder Lake-N Core™ i3-N305, Processor N97 and Atom® x7425E Processor

248
172.2
Ordering Information
Available Models
Model No.
CV-108R-R10/P1301-N97-R10
CV-108C-R10/P1301-N97-R10
CV-108R-R10/P1301-X7425E-R10
CV-108C-R10/P1301-X7425E-R10
CV-108R-R10/P1301-i3-R10
CV-108C-R10/P1301-i3-R10
Description
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Processor N97 Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and Resistive 5-wire Touch
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Processor N97 Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Atom® x7425E Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and Resistive 5-wire Touch
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Atom® x7425E Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Core i3-N305 Octa Core Slim Embedded Computer and Resistive 5-wire Touch
8.4“ TFT-LCD SVGA 4:3 Panel PC with Intel® Core i3-N305 Octa Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
Model No.
CFM-IGN101
CFM-PoE02
URM01
GST60A12-CIN1
GST120A24-CIN
GST220A24-CIN
Description
CFM Module with Power Ignition Sensing Control Function, 12V/24V Selectable (43 x 36 mm)
CFM Module with PoE Control Function, Individual Port 25.5W
Universal 19" Rack Mount Kit for Industrial Panel PC & Industrial Monitor
Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W, GST60A12-CIN1, wide temp(-30°C ~ +70°C)
Adapter AC/DC 24V 5A 120W, GST120A24-CIN, wide temp (-30°C ~ +70°C), level VI
Adapter AC/DC 24V 9.2A 220W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch, with TUBES, Level VI
Optional Modules and Accessories
 V : Compatible
Model Configuration
CV-108R/P1301-N97
CV-108C/P1301-N97
CV-108R/P1301-X7425E
CV-108C/P1301-X7425E
CV-108R/P1301-i3
CV-108C/P1301-i3
CV-108R
V
--
V